
 9.11.23 Site Visit Attendees

NAME (FIRST/LAST LOCATION 

FROM/UNION

WORK/MINISTRY 

WORK

PHONE # EMAIL

Vern Byrd Lake Union 269-208-7183 vernbryd@me.com
Jesus Correa Puerto Rico 7873132172 jcorrea@apopr.org

Fred & Linda Rogers NAD Native Min 3364145185 fllcrogers@msn.com

Joshua Marcoe General Conference EG White Estate 240-432-8627 Marcoej@whiteestate.org

Ted Struntz MAUC Dakota Conference 251-776-2718 Pathfinders@dakotasda.org

Lynnette Struntz MAUC Dakota Conf 8653105797 Dakotayouthandyoungadults@gmail.com

Shelina Bonjour MAUC Minnesota 612-443-4511 Shelina.bonjour@mnsda.com

Dina Ochoa Pacific Union 520-8208618 Ochoadina@msn.com

Samuel Ochoa Pacific Uniom 520-270-0485 Samsroofing@aol.com

Nicole Watson GC ADRA 301-256-2435 Nicole.watson@adra.org

Kenzie Hardy GC ADRA 530-863-6732 Kenzie.hardy@adra.org

Debbie Nieves 706-308-6810 Dnieves54@gmail.com

Sal garcia Scc 3236102530 Sgarcia@sccsda.org

Geoff Sewell SCC Gsewell@sccsda.org

Axel Garcia RIfle. CO RMC 9706183530 ahg1991@live.com

Steven Forbis Eastgate Church 

Walla Walla

615-828-0723 Steven.forbis@icloud.com

Ruben Rodriguez Puerto Rico 787-328-8833 rrodriguez@apopr.org

Scottie Deal NAD Native Ministries 9102808953 Sdeal@carolinasda.org

Todd Gardnr Lake IT Wifi 517-896-2183 tgardner@glaa.net

Jaelle Noel IAD FAGU Youth 5.96696E+11 noelja@uagf.org

Craig Harris Lake Mich club ministries 616-834-2372 Charris@misda,org

David Mayor, MD Medical Director 6303639902 Dad@mayorfamily.com

Jennifer Ash Account Manager Vitalant Blood Drive 6058581158 Jash@vitalant.org

Randy Hill PUC Youth ministries 5418402002 randy.hill@adventistfaith.com

Salvador Montes de 

Oca

GC ADRA 3012047489 Salvador.montesdeoca@adra.org

Natan vigna GC ADRA 3013469454 natan.vigna@adra.org

Steven Clement Area Coordinator SoCalConf 81821271 Sclement@earthlink.net

Abner Garcia Assistant director Rmc 9709894481 Abnerjosiasg@gmail.com

Gerard Lewis CU/Potomac Conf Pathfinder Dir 7035684020 pathfinders@cpcsda.org

Deba Claymore NAD Native Ministries 9702149666 dclaymore12@gmail.com

Arnold plata NAD Pathfinder museum 530 4408073 Dixieplata@gmail.com

Dixie plata NAD Pathfinder Museum 530 440 8073 Dixieplata@gmail.com

May belle Batulayan CCC-PUC Pathfnder Director 8189154028 Batsnbees@gmail.com

Juliet Batulayan CCC-PUC Staff 8189154022 Julitpt@gmail.com

Cindy Aguinaga Medical team Nurse 6306323361 caguinaga@sbcglobal.net

nichole ayers ky tn pathfinder leader 6157157617 ayersandhilgadiack@hotmail.com

Stacy Darrell KYTN pathfinder director 9139638961 darrellstacy@att.ney

Eddie Medina Southern Union Staff 9546299213 Eddie244229@gmail.com

Carlos Figueroa Southern Union Pathfinder Director 7863705917 adventist1013@yahoo.com
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Ruphos Brown Jr Lake Region Area Coordinator 2695693525 Gadfada79@gmail.com

Melissa Weber DirectorGrand 

Junction

Director 9707395564 mdweber70@gmail.com

Denison Sager Iowa-Missouri Conf Conf Directr 9134852691 dsager@imsda.org

David Lopez Rocky Mountain Sub director 9704045857 Dlopez86@gmail.com

Roger Wade Southern Union-

SCC

Conference 

Communications 

Director

2134225318 pastorrwade@gmail.com

Craig Carr Mid America Nion Ministerial 3037467458 Craig.carr@maucsda.org

April Romuald Georgia Cumb. 

Conf.

Camporee wedsite 651-226-4686 aprilromuald@gmail.com

Milton & Miriam 

Glovatsky

Lake union 219-771-2294 Minimnm2000@yahoo.com

Audrey Watson-

Payne

Voice of Prophecy Discovery Mountain 808 306-1756 Audrey@vop.com

Pastor bill payne Voice of prophecy Bible school 8085618772 Billpayne@vop.com

Ray dabrowski RMC Communication 3015268304 Rayd@rmcsda.org

Donna teat Medical Medical 5748765248 Donnamswrn@gmail.com

Terence teat Medical Medical 5745327377 Tteat05@gmail.com

Zack Payne Lake Union Wisconsin 920-609-0483 zpayne@wi.Adventist.org

Caden Minett Lake Union Wisconsin 608-451-1318 cadenm6of9@gmail.com

Chad bernard Lake Union Michigan 5179279115 Cbernard@misda.org

Eric Jean-Baptiste Lake Union Lake Region 774-275-7076 ericjeanbaptiste719@gmail.com

Earl Baldwin Lake Union Lake Region 2698158740 Ebaldwin@lrcsda.com

Jorge Acosta Southern Union Florida Conference 786-348-1117 J27Acosta@gmail.com

Ken Scott Safety SWRC 5044289976 Chiefkenscott@gmail.com

Lee Batton Saety Texas Conf 2149916332 Ieebatton82@gmail,com

Tyrone Douglas Mid-America Union Mid-America Union 832 312-1076 Tyrone.douglas@maucsda.org

Ruben Lopez Club Dirrector Rocky Mountain 

conference

9706298650 Ruloti94@gmail.com

Paul Goodridge Southern Union On-site 

Communication

3522073451 Leewoodg@gmail.com

Jose Nieves Ga Cumberland Pastor 423-320-1244 jdn4@netzero.net

Brandon Westgate MAUC Youth Director 5012693386 brandonw@rmcsda.org
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